Bib No. First Name Last Name Grade Gender Team Name
2 Julia Anderson 11 F Beaver Dam
3 Isabella Dewitt 10 F Beaver Dam
4 Leela Gabathurler 10 F Beaver Dam
5 Ella Giese 10 F Beaver Dam
6 Grace Haines 10 F Beaver Dam
7 Claire Kuzniewicz 10 F Beaver Dam
8 Emma Le Duc 11 F Beaver Dam
9 Sharon Lin 11 F Beaver Dam
10 Liza Marshall 10 F Beaver Dam
11 Bernardette Ramirez 9 F Beaver Dam
12 Karissa Redman 10 F Beaver Dam
13 Kylin Reynolds Eastlick 10 F Beaver Dam
14  Carys Voigt 10 F Beaver Dam
15 Mila Westra 12 F Beaver Dam
16  John Caul 9 M Beaver Dam
17 Caleb Clapper 11 M Beaver Dam
18 Joey DiStefano 10 M Beaver Dam
19  Matthew Doyle 11 M Beaver Dam
20 Riley Doyle 11 M Beaver Dam
21  Noah Kikkert 11 M Beaver Dam
22 Jack Marshall 9 M Beaver Dam
23 Logan Matthews 10 M Beaver Dam
24 Jackson Sauer 10 M Beaver Dam
25 Jordan Schroeder 11 M Beaver Dam
26  Lucas Schroeder 10 M Beaver Dam
27  Alice Elliott 10 F Belleville
28  Olivia Fox 10 F Belleville
29  Emily Gomez 12 F Belleville
30 Ruby Gustafson 12 F Belleville
31 Abby Kaetterhenry 11 F Belleville
32 Alora Spiegel 12 F Belleville
33  Mallory Thompson 11 F Belleville
34  Carson Biermeier 9 M Belleville
35  William Booth 12 M Belleville
36 Aiden Buol 9 M Belleville
37 Aiden Campbell 12 M Belleville
38 Keegan Dohm 11 M Belleville
39 Noah Hesch 9 M Belleville
40  Adrian Jenkins 11 M Belleville
41  Shepard Nass 10 M Belleville
42  Ben Remy 12 M Belleville
43  Carter Scholey 12 M Belleville
44  Jackson Scholey 10 M Belleville
45  Dallas Ziegler 11 M Belleville
46  Samantha Aleson 12 F Edgerton
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66
67
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72
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74
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Alyssa
Gracee
Benno
Nicholas
Aidan
Manuel
Luke
Garrett
Henry
Carsen
Josh
Sergio
Gabe
Charles
Liam
Timothy
Trista
Thea
Alecia
Elizabeth
Liv
Liv
Anastacia
Alec
Chase
Samuel
Henry
Micheal
Noah
Nathan
Bo
Mitchell
Benjamin
Jakob
Able
Madex
Brendan
Nolan
Tavyne
Aidan
Benjamin
Owen
Hunter
Danite
Emmett
Hannah
Caroline

Kosmicki
Langer
Backhaus
Dillman
Greenly
Gurrola
Huber
Kotnour
Miller
Neubauer
Pelzel
Rosales
Salgado
Sanderson-Haque
Skinner
Zielke
Anderson
Fox
Gunn
Larson
Olson
Schober

Williams-Rodriguez

Betlach
Britton
Champion
Flister
Healy
Herbst
Hester
Jorgenson
Lange
Mansfield
Martin
Milligan
Norman
Ortiz
Pagel
Schnuck
Siegel
Sutton
Woerth
Woodard
Agnew
Greenwald
Hallick
Reyzer
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10
10
12
12
12
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10

10
10
10
11
10
10
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11

12

10
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10

12

12
10
12
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Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
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113
114
115
116
117
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Ines
Jael
Reagan
Cade
Kate
Brady
Eli

will
Jameson
Ben
Oden
Max
Clarence
Bailey
Emily
Carina
Jay
Daphne
Kalea
Edie
Serinity
Brynn
Trina
Rossalyn
Hannah
Olivia
Sonya
Saverah
Molly
Maisie
Leala
Maddie
Ripley
Lily
Bethany
Tess
Lydia
Josie
Eliana
Martin
Gavin
Josemaria
Mason
Isaac
Sam
Arthur
Finn

Senechal
Smith
Smith
Brown
Daugherty-Leiter
Kocum
O'Connor
Rzentkowski
Smith
Sochan
Swanson
Wickman
Wieland
Barton
Bawulski
Casper
Coleman
Cooper
Cummings
Frese
Hazeltine
Hinterthuer
Holtz
Kiley
Knudson
Krueger-Hayes
Larson
Leech
Lenius
McClure
McDowell
Moroder
Patzlaff
Pinkston
Provost
Rickert
Seys
Shiraz
Zimbauer
Barroso
Barton
Barut
Bieri
Borja
Brunner
Carne
Cashin
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11
11
12
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Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
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Madison East
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Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
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148
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150
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152
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Matthew
Ellis
Jackson
Oscar
Jase
Oren
Gavin
Elliot
Connor
Levi
Manihuene
Henry
Henry
Henry
Levi
Marcus
Martin
Reyes
Hoeksema
Michael
Odin
Keegan
Gus
Fernando
Joseph
Ronan
Aidan
Abram
Louisa
Gracie
Carissa
Macey
Clara
Ava
Holly
Kennedy
Hayden
Addison
Jazeiah
Eli

Owen
Lincoln
Jonathan
Mark
Matthew
Cash
Jesse

Diedrich
Duffy
Duris
Engel
Frost-Ohlsen
Garvey Shah
Good
Grodsky
Halloran
Hasse
Inthachith
Ironside
Kendall
Kysely
Lauer
McCaleb
Meitner
Murillo
Oliver
Pich
Pourchot
Ranola
Shriver
Silva Boudewyn
Sprader
Tinnen
Waller
Zolik
Borsutzky
Carlson
Choi
Coogan
Jauch
Magee
Moe

Pelz
Rotzoll
Tranter
Welch
Bilhorn
Carter
Elliot
Flowers
Flowers
Grossen
Klug

Reid
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12
10
11
11

11
11
11
11
10
10
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11

12

11

10

12

12

10
11

11
11

10

12

10
11
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Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
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193
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Issac
Mason
Wesley
Semaj
Dulce
Brook
Andrew
James
Stephen
Jordan
Jahvon
Raylen
Jokari
Christopher
Rashawn
Nate
Dleh
Manix
Dennis
Lamars
Jaquan
Logan
Mackenzie
Natalia
Maya
Sarah
Brielle
Catie
Allie
Sofia
TONI
Abby
Leigh
Tori

Ava
Aaliyah
Makayla
Addyson
Stella
Madeline
Allison
Sophia
Eden
Emma
Riley
Braydon
Blake

Smith
Sorge
Williams
Ferguson
Hernandez
Schanke
Bechaud
Corona
Corona
Gray
Johnson
Jones

Lee

Miller
Richardson
Roberts
Soto
Thomas
Young
Dunson
Samuels
Babcock
Babcock
Campbell
Forer

Frey
Herritz
Hinthorn
Hrodey
Kasys
KOZICH
McConnell
Meier
Nelson
Petri
Rogers
Rogers
Schmudlach
Schwab
Simonis
Spangenberg
Surdyk
Szotkowski
Vitucci
Zielke
Campbell
Cook
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Milton

Milton

Milton

Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Juneau
Milwaukee Lutheran
Milwaukee Lutheran
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
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252
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254
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259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Joshua
Colin
Henry
William
Huxley
Adam
Caleb
Jackson
Peyton
Carson
Elliott
Micah
Solomon
Murphy
Benjamin
Kamari
Nick
Noah
Miles
Finnian
Henry
David
Brennan
Taite
Camryn
Lily
Hanna
Emma
Kalia
Allison
Andy
Isaac
Tucker
Isidro
Jace
Mason
Noah
Eliza
Anna
Izarra
Quinn
Samantha
Leah
Emelia
Mj
Sophia
Olivia

Davies
Donohue
Feith
Genne
Gladuestoltz
Gray
Hansen
Ida

Janda
Janisch
Kutz
Larson
Mathe
Munson
Nelson
Nelson
Pacubas
Pacubas
Redding
Sardar
Schmitt
Schuchart
Thomas
Thomas
Hendrickson
Hoppman
Martensen
Meneguin
Reichmann
Runde
Atten
Hermsen
Lange
Llorente Arce
Niles
Pearce
Wood
Albert
Bembinster
Ceja
Furseth
Gilbert
Heggelund
Hopper
Keane
Nortwen
Pearson
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10
11
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11
10
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12

10
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11
10

12
10

11
12
10

10

12
11
11
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Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton

Stoughton
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292
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294
295
296
297
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299
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302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Lily
Libby
Eva
Kaia
Emily
Audra
Kiera
Rylee
Emerson
Emma
Andrew
Haddon
Nicholas
Langdon
Charles
Owen
Riley
Sam
Elijah
Tyler
Konnor
Paul
Kamdyn
Josh
Alexander
Anton
Gabriel
Alex
Alex
Gabe
Ethan
Andrew
Cole
Liam
Samuel
Tyler
Zach
Pol
Elliot
Emerson
Nolan
Oliver
Nevyn
Aiden
Sawyer
Chris
Elliot

Phillippi
Phillips
Ramsden
Roe
Sherwin
Smith
Vesterdahl
Wickey
Wozniak
Yelland
Albert
Borroughs
Cortes-Lema
Fischer
Gross

Hall
Hansen
Hjortland
Judd

Judd
Klassy
Kleven
Marku
Parisi
Peterson
Royko
Schneider
Smith
Thiessen
Wienkes
Zywicki
Barger
Bremmer
Bruni
Buttner
Campbell
Campbell
Casa Canals
Crabb
Crabb
Dodge
Duchek
Emmanuelli
Frey

Gehin
Gleason
Grabrielski
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Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
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348
349
350
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352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Parker
Ryan
Owen
Campbell
Micah
Noah
Patrick
Andrew
Patrick
Jackson
Armani
Jordy
Adan
Silas
Benjamin
John
Brennen
Anthony
Kaden
Ben

Eli

Jack
Nolan
Mason
Josh
Connor
Gavin
Ethan
Cael
Aimon
Owen
Blaise
Aaron
Drew
Dulce
Hailey
Kelly
Abby
Nathalia
Paola
Hazel
Addy
Camila
KyLi
Zuwena
Natalie
Kyra

Hammes
Hicks
Hilquist
Kopplin
Kundert
Kundert
Kyle
Lindquist
Lindsey
Longley
Maradiaga
Martinez Perez

Martinez Peterson

Milhans
Motelet
Olajos

Oott

Ramos
Ratze
Rawlins
Rindfleisch
Ross
Sathoff
Sibley
Slager
Smith
Smith
Tebear
Turkow
Van Houten
Welty
Westphal
Yarbro
Zarwell
Arias Garcia
Awadallah
Ayala-Aguillon
Burie
Limon Rojas
Orozco
Panno
Probst
Valdez
VanAuken
Waul

Clark
Gresens

11
11
10
12
10

10

10
11
11
10

10

12
12

11
11
11

12
10
12
11
10
12
11
12
10
10

11

11

10
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10

10

11
11
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Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Verona Area
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
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377
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382
383
384
385
386
387
388
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394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
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407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

Alexandra
Cecelia
Mia
Paige
Isabel
Cora
Hannah
Mara
Amelia
Ashley
Kathryn
Kate
Caitlin
Molly
Nathaniel
Marek
Gavin
Daniel
Gideon
Owen
Mark
Samuel
Gabriel
will
Ethan
Owen
Keegan
Jadon
Grant
Alex
Jack
Elijah
Cameron
Kaden
Nico
Amos
Alex
Alex
Ethan
Joey
Quincy
Rudy
Sean
Sean
Stephen
Vaughn
Tom

Krahn
Krahn
Krahn
Krahn
Kuchta
Lloyd
Minning
Minning
Povich
Rosenau
Schulz
Thiele
Weiland
Wiedenfeld
Aldinger
Curia
Dahl
Ertman
Ewerdt
Fleming
Garcia
Garcia
Hagen
Hemling
Hoyt
Jenson
Lundgren
Sanftner
Schmid
Schmitt
Simmons
Vik
Weiland
Bintz
Carter
Ebeling
Enslen
Groth
Groth
Gu
Kehoe
Kehoe
Larsen
Miller
Miller
Miller

Moldenhauer
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12
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
10
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12
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11
11
11
10
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11
11
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11
10
11

10
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Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
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428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

Jack
Tyler
Henry
Hank
Ava
Siena
Maria
Anika
Emily
Katie
Emma
Tessa
Elena
Nora
Kalilah
Aubrey
Emma
Lucille
Kayla
Mark

Perriet
Poston
Schapekahm
Wang
Carlson
Competente
Hardick
Helms
Henderson
Isensee
Leblond
Leiner
Meloy
Murphy
Olson

Rueth

Van Dollen
Wineberg
Whitaker
Kasbohm

11
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11
12
10

12
10
11

11
11
11
10
12

10

G x T T o T M o O o T O & T B T o T B & T » s » B

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Lakeside Lutheran

Lakeside Lutheran



